LU
LS
 S
U
B
M
 R
3

LULS30K40120TS18
EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LULS
FIXTURE
TYPE
LENGTH
nominal - assembled
27K - 2700° K
30K - 3000° K
35K - 3500° K
40K - 4000° K
50K - 5000° K
BLU - Blue
GRN - Green
RED - Red
AMB -    Wildlife
Amber
COLOR TEMP FIXTURE
WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE LENS OPTION
70 - 70° Spread
120 - 120° Spread
120° 70°
LULS
Lumenrail Linear
888.243.6914  //  SYSTEMS@MAILWAGNER.COM
10600 West Brown Deer Road  //  Milwaukee, WI 53224, USA
All electrical
connections to be
made by a qualified
electrician  in
accordance with all
national, state and
local electrical codes.
24VDC
INPUT VOLTAGE
CLASS 2 REQUIRED
DRIVER
ETL LISTED WET,
UL 1598/CSA 22.2
CERTIFICATIONS
5 YEARS
WARRANTY
0-10V INPUT (PWM)
DIMMING
UP TO 77 LM/W LED
EFFICIENCY
 -40°F TO +120°F
OPERATING TEMP
UP TO 88 (95+ AVAIL.
UPON REQUEST)
CRI
L UMENL INE A R ™
A NO T HE R
L UME NR A IL ®
COMP ONE N T
F OR L IF E S A F E T Y
A ND L IGH T.
LUMENLINEAR™ SYMMETRIC
PRO JEC T N A ME :  _______________________________________________________
REP AGENC Y:  __________________________________________________________
A PPROX . L INE A R F T. ___________________________________________________
SCAN QR CODE
for technical information, downloads, instructions,
and system configuration guides
LUMENGEAR™ - LED DRIVER & NEMA ENCLOSURE OPTIONS
CLASS II DRIVERS:
• *STD 100W Non Dim
• 0-10V (PWM)
• Multiple Wattages
• 24VDC
NEMA ENCLOSURES: